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1

6



4

53

St Louis

6



2 MI.

C

M

M

1985

1988

1992

6916-71

SF

4561

Conc. Repair

Spot Overlay

Conc. Repair

10' 1 Spec. 2341•"

Shoulders only

M

Ref. Pt.  006+00.862 - 024+00.134

C

1992 6916-74 Intersection revision Chanelization

C

1992 6916-75 Turn Lanes

M

1998 6916-85 Mill & Bit. Overlay 24' 1•" Spec 2350

C

1999 6916-89

Remove Bit. Var. 1•"

Var. 3" Spec 2350Bit. Shoulders

C

1999 6916-84

Joint Repair

Bit. Shoulders Var, 3" Spec 2350

3.88 Mi.

1.37 Mi. 2.91 Mi.

C

1993 6916-81 Pot Holes

S

2001 6917-102

Grading

Aggregate Base

Bituminous Layer

41'

38'

24'

10"

3"

Agg. Base Class 6

Spec. 2360

0.099 Mi.

5

S

2004 6916-91 Milling

Bituminous Overlay

24'

24'

3"

4.5"

6

3.70 Mi.

5.0 Mi.

1.601 Mi.

11.435 Mi.

0.212 Mi.

1.801 Mi.

5.083 Mi.

5.121 Mi.

1.015 Mi.

5.736 Mi.



6 6

6916-99

C

2008

Grading

Concrete Surfacing 24'

Concrete Overlay Unbonded24'

8"

5"

9.329 Mi.

C

2009 6916-102 Conc. Overlay Unbonded24' 8-8•"

2011 8821-217 Seal Coat

0.357 Mi.

2012 6916-103

2 MI.

B
r
,6

9
0
6
5

0.196 Mi.

W. Limits Duluth - Jct. TH-33

6916

53

St. Louis

1

8" Bit. shldrs 4"

M

C

Construct Br. 69065

Bit. Surfacing

Grading Remove Br.69029

var.

M

2017 8821-288

clean & seal

Spec. 3725

Spec. 3723 SB

Ref. Pt. 006+00.862 -  024+00.134

SB

M

2018 8821-287 Micro-surfacing 24' Spec. 2354

2.535 Mi.
Rout & Seal

Joint & crack filler

Bit. Crack Repair

Type FA-2

11.736 Mi.

SB
0.337 Mi.

SB

STATE OF MINNESOTA

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

CONSTRUCTION PROJECT LOG RECORD

PREPARED BY

BUREAU OF POLICY & PLANNING

IN COOPERATION WITH

U. S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

FORM RL-7 OFSHEET

CONTROL SECTION

TRUNK HIGHWAY

COUNTY

DISTRICT

LIMITS:

YEAR

BUILT

PROJECT No

DESCRIPTIONDESCRIPTION

TYPE

W
ID

T
H

T
H
IC

K

N
E
S

S

REMARKSREMARKS

REMARKS:

14

13

1212
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10
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8

7
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5

4

3

2

11

YEARS

FROM TO

TOTAL

MILES

UNINCORPORATED

RDWY. MI. BR. MI.

INCORPORATED

RDWY. MI. BR. MI.

RURAL

RDWY. MI. BR. MI.

URBAN

RDWY. MI. BR. MI.


